Race Date
October 16, 2019

Bib No

Team - KENNEDY
Team Score (places):24

Name

1 429 Julie Piot

2 428 Liv Phillips

3 458 Kate Tueting

4 414 Kayla Marx

5 461 Gail Vaikutis

6 390 Ava Hendren

7 422 Emma Orend

8 425 Sophia Parisi

9 411 Lauren Malko
10 356 Shriya Bandepallee
11 442 Harshee Shah
12 419 Anna Nauman
13 420 Emily Nauman
14 448 Isabel Shuman
15 403 Jana Kopal
16 423 Allison Ortiz
17 350 Mia Angel
18 374 lzabele Didzbalis
19 349 Nitya Acharya
20 467 Kailani Zhang
21 389 Mary Hanssel
22 437 Yashvi Sanam
23 460 Summer Uysaloglu
24 447 Samiha Shihab

Team - JEFFERSON
Team Score (places):76

287
334
330
301
297
300
286
311
273
320
329
306
284

Sydney Day
Hannah Robertz
Jess Predkelis
Alyssa Hale
Morgan Flood
Camryn Hadaway
Grace Day
Yutong Ji

Carly Bajusz
Adelaide Mendrys
Dheera Prattipati
Heidi Haumesser
Lauren Cook
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Meet held in Naperville, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 1

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Girls

8TH GRADE GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:03.5

1 1 12:30.0 12:30.0 0:00.0

4 5 12:51.5 25:21.5 0:21.4

5 10 13:13.6 38:35.1 0:435

6 16 13:19.6 51:54.8 0:49.6

8 24 13:22.9 1:05:17.8 0:52.9
(20) (34) 13:28.0 1:18:45.8 0:57.9
(12) (46) 13:345 1:32:20.4 1:04.5
More Than 7 13:54.5 1:46:14.9 1.24.4
More Than 7 14:34.6  2:00:49.5 2:04.5
More Than 7 14:44.6 2:15:34.2 2:14.5
More Than 7 14:54.3 2:30:28.5 2:24.3
More Than 7 15:25.4  2:45:54.0 2:55.4
More Than 7 15:28.4 3:01:22.4 2:58.3
More Than 7 16:07.2 3:17:29.6 3:37.1
More Than 7 16:53.8 3:34:23.5 4:23.8
More Than 7 17:18.8  3:51:42.3 4:48.7
More Than 7 17:22.6  4:09:05.0 4:52.6
More Than 7 18:42.1 4:27:47.1 6:12.0
More Than 7 19:02.1 4:46:49.2 6:32.0
More Than 7 19:04.4  5:05:53.7 6:34.4
More Than 7 19:13.2  5:25:07.0 6:43.2
More Than 7 19:34.4 5:44:41.4 7:04.3
More Than 7 20:47.5 6:05:29.0 8:17.4
More Than 7 22:20.7 6:27:49.7 9:50.6

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 13:48.1

7 7 13:22.1 13:22.1 0:00.0

11 18 13:31.6 26:53.7 0:09.5

18 36 14:00.9 40:54.7 0:38.8

19 55 14:01.6 54:56.3 0:39.5

21 76 14:04.5 1.09:00.8 0:42.4
(30) (106) 14:32.9 1:23:33.8 1:10.8
(31) (137) 14:33.7 1:38:07.5 1:11.6
More Than 7 14:54.6 1:53:02.2 1:32.5
More Than 7 15:17.9  2:08:20.2 1:55.8
More Than 7 15:21.2 2:23:41.4 1:59.1
More Than 7 15:24.4  2:39:05.9 2:02.3
More Than 7 15:58.1 2:55:04.1 2:36.0
More Than 7 16:46.4  3:11:50.5 3:24.3
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Race Date

October 16, 2019

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Girls

8TH GRADE GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - JEFFERSON Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):76 Average Time: 13:48.1
14 305 Elizabeth Harper More Than 7 16:57.1  3:28:47.7 3:35.0
Team - STILL Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):83 Average Time: 13:47.8
1 706 Keira Nelson 2 2 12:49.2 12:49.2 0:00.0
2 682 Mary Claire Bradshaw 9 11 13:25.1 26:14.3 0:35.9
3 687 Avery Denius 22 33 14.:08.6 40:23.0 1:.194
4 691 Maya Hall 23 56 14:10.0 54:33.0 1:20.7
5 708 Lily Nitsche 27 83 14:26.2 1.08:59.2 1:37.0
6 710 Brianna Pelligrini (36) (119) 14:48.3  1:23:47.5 1:59.1
7 686 Ava Daruwala (51) (170) 15:36.8 1:39:24.4 2:47.6
8 705 Neha Nadgauda More Than 7 15:43.4  1:55:07.8 2:54.2
9 677 Nilaya Badam More Than 7 15:56.7 2:11:04.6 3:07.5
10 711 Shelbi Raben More Than 7 16:01.5 2:27.06.1 3:12.3
11 709 Lahey O'Connor More Than 7 16:17.8  2:43:24.0 3:28.6
12 697 Aleena Khan More Than 7 17:17.1  3:00:41.2 4:27.9
13 693 Payge Hickman More Than 7 19:26.8  3:20:08.1 6:37.6
14 712 Kavya Reddy More Than 7 19:45.7 3:39:53.8 6:56.5
15 695 Amelia Johnson More Than 7 19:47.9  3:59:41.8 6:58.7
16 723 Brooklyn Ventrella More Than 7 20:04.7  4:19:46.6 7:15.5
17 689 Maria Gaponenko More Than 7 27:53.1  4:47:39.7 15:03.8
Team - WASHINGTON Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):108 Average Time: 14:03.3
1 750 Jenna Lupo 3 3 12:49.6 12:49.6 0:00.0
2 738 Adeline Diederichs 15 18 13:42.7 26:32.3 0:53.1
3 758 Grace Ours 16 34 13:52.2 40:24.6 1:02.6
4 762 Nora Pfeiffer 33 67 14:37.6 55:02.2 1:48.0
5 741 Kait Gaspari 41 108 15:14.6 1:10:16.8 2:25.0
6 763 Audrey Pickering (58) (166) 15:54.3  1:26:11.2 3:04.7
Team - MADISON Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):148 Average Time: 14:31.0
1 602 Zoe Niketas 13 13 13:37.6 13:37.6 0:00.0
2 597 Becca Liaw 17 30 13:59.3 27:37.0 0:21.7
3 575 Grace Deutsch 26 56 14:23.3 42:00.4 0:45.7
4 623 Julie Vanderbloemen 38 94 14:53.0 56:53.4 1:15.3
5 600 Abby Mogg 54 148 15:41.8 1:12:35.3 2:04.2
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Race Date
October 16, 2019

Bib No

Team - MADISON
Team Score (places):148

Name

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Girls

8TH GRADE GIRLS
Class - A Class A

6 612 Allison Roozeboom
7 627 Daniela Zavala
8 578 Natalie Feldman
9 573 Isabel Deer
10 574 Polina Deriy
11 580 Alina Fogarty

Team - LINCOLN
Team Score (places):171

1 536
2 552
3 501
4 529
5 528
6 533
7 496
8 490
9 522
10 515
11 497
12 558
13 476
14 540
15 538

Maeve Shamo
Mary Webb
Claire Heller
Ava Patterson
Paige Owens
Katie Schiltz
Isabella Guzman
Alanna Folger
Sienna McCarty
Emma Latour
Hanna Hadjarab
Ava Zitzka
Sophia Bakos
Sophie Small
Paige Sigsworth

Team - GREGORY
Team Score (places):179

217
194
223
170
176
192
199
177
220
193
187
200
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Kaashvi Sharma
Cynthia Jing
Ava Stipp

Grace Anderson
Priyanka Dutia
Samantha Hung
Anisha Kolambe
Ava Dyche
Lauren Smilie
Lauren Hyatt
Kate Haller
Kareena Kondapalli

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:31.0
(64) (212) 17:46.7 1:30:22.1 4:09.0
(67) (279) 17:57.9  1:48:20.0 4:20.3
More Than 7 18:28.1 2:06:48.2 4:50.5
More Than 7 18:28.4  2:25:16.7 4:50.8
More Than 7 19:20.4  2:44:37.2 5:42.8
More Than 7 19:26.6 3:04:03.8 5:48.9
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:45.8
28 28 14:30.8 14:30.8 0:00.0
32 60 14:37.2 29:08.1 0:06.3
34 94 14:38.7 43:46.8 0:07.8
37 131 14:50.8 58:37.6 0:19.9
40 171 15:11.4  1:13:49.1 0:40.5
(49) (220) 15:32.9 1:29:22.0 1:02.0
(52) (272) 15:38.4  1:45:00.4 1:07.5
More Than 7 15:46.9 2:00:47.3 1:16.0
More Than 7 16:39.3 2:17:26.6 2:08.4
More Than 7 17:00.9 2:34:27.6 2:30.1
More Than 7 18:00.1  2:52:27.7 3:29.2
More Than 7 18:28.8  3:10:56.6 3:57.9
More Than 7 19:24.6  3:30:21.2 4:53.8
More Than 7 21:09.2 3:51:30.5 6:38.4
More Than 7 21:13.8 4:12:44.4 6:43.0
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 14:51.6
20 20 14:01.9 14:01.9 0:00.0
35 55 14:45.4 28:47.4 0:435
39 94 14:57.0 43:44.5 0:55.1
42 136 15:16.0 59:00.5 1:14.1
43 179 15:17.7 1:14:18.3 1:15.7
(46) (225) 15:24.8  1:29:43.1 1:22.8
(50) (275) 15:33.9 1:45:17.1 1:32.0
More Than 7 15:42.5 2:00:59.6 1:40.5
More Than 7 15:44.4 2:16:44.1 1:42.5
More Than 7 16:19.7  2:33:03.8 2:17.7
More Than 7 16:22.5 2:49:26.4 2:20.6
More Than 7 16:38.1 3:06:04.5 2:36.1
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Race Date
October 16, 2019

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Girls

8TH GRADE GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Bib No

Name

Team - GREGORY

Team Score (places):179

13 207
14 184

Zonggqin (linda) Li
lonna Gjini

15 171 Gauri Bhanot

16 182 Catalina Gajardo Alis
17 215 Payal Patel

18 186 Myrna Habiger

19 224  Chloe Tang

20 191 Mandy Hughes

Team - GRANGER
Team Score (places):197

100
126
132
127
119
145
122
130
141
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Kamea Baker

Zoe Kirkman
Gianna Mabulay
Sarah Knaga
Sachi Jain

Atma Patel
Rachana Kanathur
Lily Lewis

Pooja Nadiger

Team - CRONE
Team Score (places):206

1 54 Elizabeth Rosenberg
2 59 Caelyn Tuma
3 28 Gracie Hargrove
4 45 Katie Odonell
5 2 Anna Anderson
6 26 Tanvi Guruvugari
7 33 Kendall Klimek
8 8 Maureen Bluemle
9 31 Libby High
10 17 Courtney Gaither
11 4 Samantha Anderson
12 10 Aditi Cherukuri
13 36 Alyssa Lopez
14 22 Grace Gibson
15 30 Sarah Heffernan

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 14:51.6
More Than 7 16:54.7 3:22:59.3 2:52.8
More Than 7 17:22.3 3:40:21.6 3:20.4
More Than 7 17:27.5 3:57:49.2 3:25.6
ter More Than 7 17:33.3 4:15:22.6 3:31.4
More Than 7 17:33.6  4:32:56.2 3:31.6
More Than 7 18:03.5 4:50:59.7 4:01.6
More Than 7 18:36.7 5:09:36.5 4:34.8
More Than 7 18:50.1 5:28:26.6 4:48.2
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 15:06.6
24 24 14:13.1 14:13.1 0:00.0
25 49 14:18.2 28:31.3 0:05.0
29 78 14:32.1 43:03.4 0:18.9
59 137 16:02.8 59:06.3 1:49.6
60 197 16:26.8  1:15:33.1 2:13.6
(61) (258) 16:30.1 1:32:03.3 2:17.0
(62) (320) 16:35.6  1:48:38.9 2:22.4
More Than 7 16:37.7 2:05:16.7 2:24.6
More Than 7 24:19.2 2:29:36.0 10:06.0
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 15:06.9
14 14 13:40.7 13:40.7 0:00.0
44 58 15:21.6 29:02.3 1:40.8
47 105 15:25.1 44:27.5 1:44.4
48 153 15:27.2 59:54.8 1:46.4
53 206 15:39.8  1:15:34.6 1:59.0
(55) (261) 15:46.0 1:31:20.7 2:05.3
(56) (317) 15:50.9 1:47:11.6 2:10.1
More Than 7 16:09.1 2:03:20.7 2:28.3
More Than 7 16:40.3 2:20:01.0 2:59.5
More Than 7 17:11.6  2:37:12.6 3:30.8
More Than 7 17:24.1 2:54:36.8 3:43.4
More Than 7 18:46.2 3:13:23.0 5:05.4
More Than 7 18:53.4 3:32:16.5 5:12.7
More Than 7 18:54.7 3:51:11.2 5:13.9
More Than 7 18:57.9  4:10:09.1 5:17.1
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NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE

Race Date
October 16, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
8TH GRADE GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - HILL Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):296 Average Time: 16:44.8
1 269 Ananya Swaminathan 45 45 15:23.7 15:23.7 0:00.0
2 267 Manasvi Sharma 57 102 15:53.0 31:16.7 0:29.2
3 236 Shrina Bijjam 63 165 16:43.2 47:59.9 1:19.5
4 233 Alison Baker 65 230 17:49.2 1:05:49.2 2:25.5
5 261 Chloe Pettigrew 66 296 17:54.7 1:23:43.9 2:31.0
6 268 Tiara Sung (68) (364) 18:59.8  1:42:43.8 3:36.1
7 247  Kristen Janiak (69) (433) 21:51.7  2:04:35.5 6:28.0
Team - FISCHER Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 83 Lindsey Mathews Less Than 5 14:34.9 14:34.9 0:00.0
2 67 Anna Buchenauer Less Than 5 15:24.0 29:59.0 0:49.0
3 70 Emma Eurich Less Than 5 16:05.0 46:04.1 1:30.0
4 86 Daria Moisei Less Than 5 20:10.0 1:06:14.1 5:35.0
Team - SCULLEN Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 661 Greta Salmon Less Than 5 16:56.8 16:56.8 0:00.0
2 665 Anvi Shevade Less Than 5 17:22.0 34:18.9 0:25.1
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